Warranty
2 Years Parts / 1 Year Labor
Visit www.stylecrestinc.com
for warranty registration
The Mobile Home Revolution Continues!
Revolv ® RE9X Series Electric Furnaces
A/C and H/P Ready: For up through 4.0 tons
Convertible to: Downflow and Upflow configurations

ever to find the right matching equipment for Manufactured homes...
We have the answers!
Revolv ® RE9X Series Electric Furnaces
Furnace Model
Number Description Depth (D) Width
(W)
Height^
(H)
Total
KW
No. of
Elements
(Total KW)
BTUH* Voltage
1-Phase
RE9X10N4 Electric 10KW w/o cabinet 24 3/4“ 20” 29” 10.4 2 (10.0) 35000 240V/60Hz
RE9X12N4 Electric 12KW w/o cabinet 24 3/4“ 20” 29” 12.0 2 (11.6) 41000 240V/60Hz
RE9X15N4 Electric 15KW w/o cabinet 24 3/4“ 20” 29” 15.4 3 (15.0) 53000 240V/60Hz
RE9X17N4 Electric 17KW w/o cabinet 24 3/4“ 20” 29” 16.6 3 (16.2) 57000 240V/60Hz
RE9X20N4 Electric 20KW w/o cabinet 24 3/4“ 20” 29” 20.4 4 (20.0) 70000 240V/60Hz
RE9X23N4 Electric 23KW w/o cabinet 24 3/4“ 20” 29” 22.0 4 (21.6) 75000 240V/60Hz
Information for All Models Clearances
Blower Wheel Size 10.5” Diameter, 8” Wide CLOSET ALCOVE
Motor Speed H. P. Rating, Amps 4 Speed, 1/3 HP, 2.9 Front ‡ 6” 18”
Test ESP, in W. C.  Max 0.3 Back 0” 0”